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Declaration of Origin and Conformity 

DECLARATION OF EU CONFORMITY 
 
We EET Group A/S declare under our sole responsibility that the following products 
 
Product type: LC/UPC Pigtail Multi mode OM3 50/125 PVC easy strip 7,5M 
Brand: Lanview 
Item no: LVO231314 
 
Complies with the following directives 

• 2011/65/EU – RoHS 
 
 
Is in conformity with the following harmonized standards and standards: 

• Reach 
 
COMMENTS REGARDING REACH CONFORMITY 
 

• REACH  EC 1907/2006  
 

o Does not contain any substance of very high concern (SVHCs) on the European 
Chemicals Agency (ECHA) SVHC candidate list above 0.1% weight by weight 
(w/w), unless a SCIP NO is declared: 

 
o SCIP no.: N/A 

  

To whom it may concern 
Date: December 19, 2022 

https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=CELEX:32006R1907
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DECLARATION OF ORIGIN 
 
Country of origin: China 
HS code: 8544700090 
US ECCN code:  
EU ECCN code:  
 
This product is manufactured in China on behalf of Lanview® and imported into the EU by EET Group A/S 
Tempovej 41, 2750 Ballerup, Denmark  
 
Lanview® is a registered trademark (018401142) of EET Group A/S who uphold full producer responsibility. 
 
 
Signed for and on behalf of EET Group A/S 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thomas Seim Larsen 
Head of Product Development 
 


